
E.304.02

E.304.03

E.304.01

E D

C

B

Kozinova

Nemocniční

Stehlíkova

Místnost

Předsíň

Číslo

Podlaží

Typ bytu

m2

Byt

Sekce domu E

1+kk

Celkem

3.NP

E.304

E.304.01

E.304.02

E.304.03 Pokoj + kk

Koupelna + WC

35,69

5.07

4.73

25.89

0 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m

SITUAČNÍ UMÍSTĚNÍ

UMÍSTĚNÍ BYTU VE 3.NP
SEKCE "E"

Bytový komplex Panorama Plzeň
Generální projektant:

A.S.S.A. architekti s.r.o.
Perlová 7, 301 00 Plzeň
tel. +420 377236429
www.assa.cz


